Boston College

Law School
Office of Academic Services

TO: Boston College Law School Community
FROM: Karen Doherty
Assistant Dean, Academic & Student Services
DATE: May 24, 2018
SUBJECT: Class of 2018
Number of degrees to be awarded: 226 J.D. (225 May 2018; 1 December 2017)

Latin Honours

Summa Cum Laude 3.822-3.952

Magna Cum Laude 3.658 —3.813

Cum Laude (Upper Third) 3.508 - 3.654

Grade Distribution — Class of 2018
Final as of May, 22, 2018

5%

10%
15%
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%
45%
50%

3.752
3.658
3.619
3.593
3.552
3.527
3.502
3.468
3.435
3.397



