

Law School Office of Academic Services

TO: Boston College Law School Community

FROM: Karen Doherty

Assistant Dean, Academic & Student Services

DATE: May 24, 2018

SUBJECT: Class of 2018

Number of degrees to be awarded: 226 J.D. (225 May 2018; 1 December 2017)

Latin Honours

Summa Cum Laude 3.822 – 3.952

Magna Cum Laude 3.658 – 3.813

Cum Laude (Upper Third) 3.508 - 3.654

Grade Distribution - Class of 2018

Final as of May, 22, 2018

5%	3.752
10%	3.658
15%	3.619
20%	3.593
25%	3.552
30%	3.527
35%	3.502
40%	3.468
45%	3.435
50%	3.397